11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

10:00-15:00

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

14:00-16:00

FACULTY WELCOME
WHO ARE YOU? Ice Breakers to get

to know each other
LUNCH BREAK
PROGRAMME NAVIGATOR

Sharing info on your Study Programme

FACULTY FAIR Academic Services at

ELTE/PPK

THE ADMINISTRATIVE MAZE

Finding your ways in academic administration
Collecting entrance cards for Psychology
campus

LET'S TALK! Respectful Dialogue in Diverse
Classrooms

INDIVIDUAL ADMINISTRATIVE
CONSULTATION

Wifi for the Welcome Week Login: WelcomeWeek
Password: WelcomeWeek
*HOK - Student Union



